PROJECT ID
SHEET
DESIGNER
DESIGN AGENCY
TOTAL
p
w
:\

	a. Mainline
	PLAN AND PROFILE - SWAMP ROAD STA. 11+00 TO STA. 16+75
	PLAN AND PROFILE - SWAMP ROAD STA. 16+75 TO STA. 21+75
	b. Side Roads
	PLAN AND PROFILE - KELLER ROAD STA. 0+00.00 TO STA. 1+75.00
	11 - Cross-Sections
	a. Mainline
	CROSS SECTIONS - SWAMP ROAD STA. 12+00.00 TO STA. 12+50.00
	CROSS SECTIONS - SWAMP ROAD STA. 12+75.00 TO STA. 13+25.00
	CROSS SECTIONS - SWAMP ROAD STA. 13+50.00 TO STA. 16+50.00
	CROSS SECTIONS - SWAMP ROAD STA. 16+75.00 TO STA. 17+25.00
	CROSS SECTIONS - SWAMP ROAD STA. 17+50.00 TO STA. 18+00.00
	EARTHWORK CALCULATIONS SWAMP ROAD AND KELLER ROAD
	29 - Structures (20' and over) (LIC-70-10.77)
	a. Site Plan
	SITE PLAN BRIDGE NO. LIC-70-1077 SWAMP ROAD OVER INTERSTATE 70
	b. General Plan
	GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION BRIDGE NO. LIC-70-1077 SWAMP ROAD OVER INTERSTATE 70
	c. General Notes
	BRIDGE NOTES BRIDGE NO. LIC-70-1077 TWP. RD. 144 (SWAMP RD.) OVER I.R. 70